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Start : 10:10, End : 10:38

1 TB2S GULDENFELS Dorian 1 35.798 31.519 32.902 1:40.219 10 - - 130.6

2 GPA RACING PRETIN Antoine 2 35.883 31.624 32.874 1:40.381 6 0.162 0.162 130.3

3 TB2S BOSSY Thibaut 3 35.770 31.717 32.970 1:40.457 8 0.238 0.076 130.3

4 GPA RACING POUGET David 4 35.731 31.705 33.026 1:40.462 10 0.243 0.005 130.2

5 MILAN COMPETITION MILAN Nicolas 5 35.835 31.660 33.045 1:40.540 6 0.321 0.078 130.1

6 MILAN COMPETITION JURADO Anthony 6 35.927 31.677 32.998 1:40.602 6 0.383 0.062 130.1

7 TEAM VRT GONZALEZ Luis J 1 35.856 31.777 32.992 1:40.625 7 0.406 0.023 130.0

8 TIERCE RACING TIERCE Corentin 7 35.758 31.864 33.006 1:40.628 10 0.409 0.003 130.0

9 MILAN COMPETITION LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu 8 35.808 31.813 33.061 1:40.682 7 0.463 0.054 130.0

10 RAIWOIT RACING BY GM SPORT CASTAGNE Benoit 9 35.896 31.812 33.001 1:40.709 7 0.490 0.027 129.9

11 TEAM VRT DE FULGENCIO Marc J 2 35.989 31.786 32.966 1:40.741 8 0.522 0.032 129.9

12 GPA RACING ALBOUY Alexandre 10 35.940 31.761 33.235 1:40.936 8 0.717 0.195 129.6

13 TB2S SAVOLDELLI Guillaume 11 36.042 31.804 33.223 1:41.069 7 0.850 0.133 129.5

14 TIERCE RACING AURIACOMBE Stéphane G 1 36.075 31.926 33.114 1:41.115 7 0.896 0.046 129.4

15 AUTOSPORT GP TRAYNARD Edwin J 3 36.015 31.915 33.249 1:41.179 8 0.960 0.064 129.3

16 T2CM CARREE Mickael G 2 36.100 31.864 33.323 1:41.287 9 1.068 0.108 129.2

17 AUTOSPORT GP RAFFIN Emmanuel G 3 36.205 31.915 33.344 1:41.464 8 1.245 0.177 129.0

18 TB2S BRONDEAU Loic J 4 36.201 32.055 33.222 1:41.478 6 1.259 0.014 128.9

19 TB2S VIGUIER Lionel 12 36.416 31.834 33.258 1:41.508 10 1.289 0.030 128.9

20 SC SPORT CHALIGNE Samuel G 4 36.261 31.857 33.635 1:41.753 10 1.534 0.245 128.6

21 CVS AUTO SHUNKER Veenesh G 5 36.552 32.007 33.326 1:41.885 8 1.666 0.132 128.4

22 AUTOSPORT GP TRAYNARD Franck G 6 36.478 32.176 33.488 1:42.142 8 1.923 0.257 128.1

23 VIC' TEAM PAJOT David G 7 37.028 32.270 33.342 1:42.640 4 2.421 0.498 127.5

24 TIERCE RACING DA ROS Jerôme 13 36.804 32.037 34.120 1:42.961 10 2.742 0.321 127.1

25 BORDA RALLYE TEAM BORDAGARAY Jérémy 14 36.947 32.270 33.792 1:43.009 9 2.790 0.048 127.0

26 AUTOSPORT GP RAFFIN Samuel G 8 36.727 32.432 33.915 1:43.074 8 2.855 0.065 126.9

27 AUTOSPORT GP LAURENT Jean-Philippe 15 36.902 32.357 33.882 1:43.141 11 2.922 0.067 126.9

28 TEAM VRT CICUENDEZ Javier 16 37.209 32.571 34.233 1:44.013 9 3.794 0.872 125.8

29 AUTOSPORT GP QUICHANTE David G 9 38.064 32.973 34.187 1:45.224 10 5.005 1.211 124.3

30 EMMA COMPETITION ALLIOT Emmanuel 17 39.255 32.937 35.145 1:47.337 8 7.118 2.113 121.9

31 TEAM PRENVEILLE PRENVEILLE Antoine J 5 - - - - 0 - - -

32 GPA RACING JIMENEZ Kevin 18 - - - - 0 - - -
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